L T O O W]

301 SE Inner Loop
Georgetown, TX
78626

T: (210) 328-0193

September 11, 2020

Dwayne Gossett
Williamson County

710 Main Street, Ste 101
Georgetown, TX 78626

Re: Annex Renovation
Job No: 279101

Subj: Change Proposal No.  279101-0032

Dear Sir or Madam:
We respectfully submit our proposal for an increase to our contract in the amount of $5,095 (five thousand ninety-five) dollars

to provide the demo of (9) Pendants and changing current raceways to accommodate new lighting fixture layout per RFI 110
for the above referenced project.

Qur price is valid for Ten (10) days

Please indicate your acceptance.of this change proposal by signing and returning one copy of the attached Form B
breakdown of our cost.

Very truly yours,
VAUGHN CONSTRUCTION

Thomas Morrill

Attachments:

CC:



PROJECT: Annex Renovation

CHANGE PROPOSAL NO: 279101-0032

FORM B |

Submitted Date: 9/11/2020

Accepted

By:W W/

VAUGHN CONSTRUCTION

G

QUOTATION :
Item Labor Materials Subs Total

the demo of (9) Pendants and changing $0.00 $0.00 $4,574.00 $4,574.00

current raceways to accommodate new

lighting fixture layout per RFI 110

Totals $0.00 $0.00 $4,574.00 $4,574.00
Insurance, Tax, Benefits on Labor $0.00
Overhead | $0.00
Fee on Subs $457.40
Fee on JTV $0.00
Bond $63.68
Remodel Tax $0.00
TOTAL $5,095.08

TIME EXTENSION TO CONTRACT: 0 Days

Date//'-/y/—Z/%

Thomas Morrill

Proposal Valid for 10 Days




OYLE
ELECTRIC..

Doyle Electric, LLC
917 Sixth St
Marble Falls, Texas 78654
Phone: 512-743-5534

Request for Change Order

09/04/2020

TO:

Vaughn Construction
Doug Boram

Houston, Texas 77042

JOB:

Project: Annex Renovation
301 SE Inner Loop #109
Georgetown, TX 78626

Change Order Number: 552 — 24
CHANGE ORDER INFORMATION: Includes changes from Vaughn RFI - 110

WORK DESCRIPTION: Includes the demo of (9) Pendants and changing current raceways to
accommodate new lighting fixture layout.

The total amount of this Change Order is: $4,574.00

Total Number of Working Days: 3

Exclusions:

Overtime

Tax

Sheetrock Cutting, or Repair
Paint

Grid Repair

Schedule Delays

Sincerely,
Dastin Degle
Dustin Doyle

Doyle Electric, LLC
512-743-5534



bLSY$S  TVLOL YIAHO IDNVHD
€TEETS (%¢€) puog
9T°6LSS (%6ST) W0id B nmmfmso

_ &B.E.E:m. mumuu Hum‘:Q

£0°60TZS  [p10IGNS J0qDT

8L owN ._”w [B10] [eLID1BA
0g'st 8470871
00'€ 3 00T 00°0 3 000 00°€ s3InIxid v, (€) l1easu] 70001
0St E] 050 000 3 000 00’6 saJnix|{ Juepusd (g) owsq T000L
09°€ o) 00°ZT 9g'TT 2 S8°LE 00°0¢ 1og 3[830L ¥X¥/T 89T9
g o) et St'1Z9 o) 0E'vTY 00°0ST (mofleys) inasiun T€65
89T 3 0 STHT o) 70T 00T JI3A0) Yue|d 38l 94enbs 6L0S
08T 3 ST 0TSt ) 01T 00ZT Q,8/5-8ury Ja1se|d DT-24BNDS 17 L6387
LY W 009 TL'9€T W ST¥LT 00°S8L 341\ P3pURIIS D NHHL ZT# 0992
NIz 3 0€0 og'es o) S6'S 00T (s,0M ¥/£87/T) BQ/m xog dosq ,8/T-T X alenbs & T
07T 3 Zro 06'9¢ ) S6°89¢€ 00°0T 81d) 19918 MaIS 195, p/€ SYST
00°€ 3 010 L[EVTT b} €TI8E 00°0% UuoD [9215 M3IIS 185, 7/€ SHHT
97’6 o) 0s'L TTLET o} S 6ET 00°0LT ' (Mnoyna) N3 /€ TT0T
104e7 X3 Hun 1oge] Jogen 204d X3 Hun aold 201d >HO Co_ua_._umwo Hwsl|




